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Klasse A 

Dames  
 

Nr Lidnr Deelneemster 1e ronde 2e ronde Totaal 

1 643 Elly Adriaansen 266,5 254,5 521,0 

2 777 Pleunie Korteland 248,5 248,0 496,5 

3 828 Ineke Verfaille 244,0 235,0 479,0 

4 884 Fie van Onna 203,0 211,5 414,5 

5 830 Herma Smit 205,0 198,5 403,5 

6 907 Christel Westerhuis 199,0 202,5 401,5 

7 832 Corrie Beemsterboer 207,0 190,5 397,5 

8 658 Rens Jansen 174,5 162,0 336,5 

9 905 Agaath Vosse 158,5 164,5 323,0 

 

Heren  
 

Nr Lidnr Deelneemster 1e ronde 2e ronde Totaal 

1 631 Wiebe Blauw 235,0 238,5 473,5 

2 390 Ton Rosloot 229,0 240,0 469,0 

3 768 Nico Glas 235,5 233,0 468,5 

4 773 Niek Verbree 226,5 242,0 468,5 

5 617 Yme Hempenius 222,5 240,5 463,0 

6 805 Henk van Holland 209,0 203,0 412,0 

7 772 Gijs van Doorn 190,0 196,0 386,0 

 

Paren  
 

Nr Lidnr Deelneemster Fig 1 Fig 2 Fig 3 Totaal 

1 643 Elly Adriaansen 259,0 264,5 246,5 770,0 

 631 Wiebe Blauw     

2 777 Pleunie Korteland 258,5 253,5 242,5 754,5 

 768 Nico Glas     

3 374 Willemien Gentenaar 251,0 253,0 244,5 748,5 

 390 Ton Rosloot     

4 828 Ineke Verfaille 243,5 254,0 241,5 739,0 

 631 Wiebe Blauw     

5 832 Corrie Beemsterboer 218,5 219,5 206,5 644,5 

 805 Henk van Holland     

6 830 Herma Smit 224,5 215,0 203,0 642,5 

 768 Nico Glas     

7 884 Fie van Onna 219,0 216,5 195,5 631,0 

 772 Gijs van Doorn     

8 826 Ria Bak 206,0 208,5 195,5 610,0 

 390 Ton Rosloot     
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Hoofdklasse 

Dames  
 

Nr Lidnr Deelneemster 1e ronde 2e ronde Totaal 

1 349 Thea den Hollander 271,5 268,5 540,0 

2 788 Marjolein Porsius 266,5 268,0 534,5 

3 875 Hetty van der Eng 263,0 263,0 526,0 

4 152 Joke van de Scheur 259,5 264,5 524,0 

5 570 Joke Kruijver 262,0 256,0 518,0 

6 664 Elly van der Bijl 255,0 249,5 504,5 

7 486 Mieneke van der Lans 251,5 244,5 496,0 

8 615 Cobie van Beem 241,5 246,0 487,5 

9 662 Ineke van Diest 241,0 231,0 472,0 

 

Heren  
 

Nr Lidnr Deelneemster 1e ronde 2e ronde Totaal 

1 484 Henk Wartenhorst 301,0 295,5 596,5 

2 338 Piet Heneweer 272,5 272,5 545,0 

3 824 Johan Westerbeek 264,5 277,0 541,5 

4 182 Jan Wit 272,5 263,5 536,0 

5 874 Mart Kuiper 249,0 258,5 507,5 

6 876 René Hollenberg 246,5 256,0 502,5 

7 507 Dorus Borst 245,5 241,0 486,5 

 

Paren  
 

Nr Lidnr Deelneemster Fig 1 Fig 2 Fig 3 Totaal 

1 570 Joke Kruijver 292,5 291,0 292,0 875,5 

 484 Henk Wartenhorst     

2 349 Thea den Hollander 275,5 281,5 274,5 831,5 

 824 Johan Westerbeek     

3 788 Marjolein Porsius 264,0 275,0 271,5 810,5 

 338 Piet Heneweer     

4 152 Joke van de Scheur 264,0 264,5 270,5 799,0 

 38 Martin Reen     

5 875 Hetty van der Eng 253,0 273,0 266,5 792,5 

 876 René Hollenberg     

6 615 Cobie van Beem 260,5 268,5 259,5 788,5 

 182 Jan Wit     

7 664 Elly van der Bijl 246,0 264,0 250,5 760,5 

 617 Yme Hempenius     

8 486 Mieneke van der Lans 248,0 252,0 257,0 757,0 

 507 Dorus Borst     
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9 662 Ineke van Diest 241,5 254,0 247,5 743,0 

 874 Mart Kuiper    

10 615 Cobie van Beem 233,5 245,5 235,5 714,5 

 773 Niek Verbree    

 


